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Paula Benaglia, Instituto Argentino de Radioastronomı́a, Villa Elisa, Argentina paula@irma.iar.unlp.edu.ar
Nicole Berruyer, Laboratoire G.-D. Cassini, Observatoire de Nice, la France nicole@obs-nice.fr
Arjan Bik, Sterrenkundig Instituut Anton Pannekoek, Univ. van Amsterdam, Nederland bik@science.uva.nl
Robert D. Blum, Cerro Tololo Inter-American Observatory, La Serena, Chile rblum@noao.edu
Dominik J. Bomans, Astronomical Institute, Ruhr-Universitãt, Bochum, BRD bomans@astro.uni-bochum.de
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Francisco X. de Araújo, Observatório Nacional/MCT, Rio de Janeiro, Brasil araujo@on.br
Erwin De Donder, Astrofysisch Instituut, Vrije Universiteit, Brussels, België ededonde@pop.vub.ac.be
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Peter A. Höflich, Department of Astronomy, University of Texas, Austin, TX, USA pah@astro.as.utexas.edu
Tadziu L. Hoffmann, Inst. für Astron. und Astroph., Univ. München, BRD hoffmann@usm.uni-muenchen.de
Nicole L. Homeier, European Southern Observatory, Garching-bei-München, BRD nhomeier@eso.org
Ian D. Howarth, Department of Physics & Astronomy, UCL, London, UK idh@star.ucl.ac.uk
Karel A. van der Hucht, SRON, Nat. Inst. v. RuimteOnderzoek, Utrecht, Nederland K.A.van.der.Hucht@sron.nl
Roberta M. Humphreys, School of Physics & Astronomy, Univ. of Minnesota, USA robert@anubis.spa.umn.edu
Rosina C. Iping, Lab. for Astron. & Solar Physics, NASA GSFC, MD, USA rosina@taotaomona.gsfc.nasa.gov
Vera Jatenco-Pereira, Inst. de Astron., Geof́ısica e CA - USP, São Paulo - SP, Brasil jatenco@astro.iag.usp.br
Kelsey E. Johnson, National Radio Astronomy Observatory, Socorro, NM USA kjohnson@astro.wisc.edu
Nadejda Kaltcheva, Dept. of Physics & Astron., Univ. of Wisconsin, Oshkosh, WI, USA kaltchev@uwosh.edu
Lex Kaper, Sterrenkundig Instituut Anton Pannekoek, Univ. van Amsterdam, Nederland lexk@science.uva.nl
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Anthony P. Marston, SIRTF Science Center, IPAC, Caltech, Pasadena, CA, USA tmarston@ipac.caltech.edu
Fabrice Martins, Lab. d’Astrophysique, Observatoire Midi-Pyrénées, Toulouse, la France martins@ast.obs-mip.fr
Lucimara P. Martins, Instituto Astronomico e Geof́ısico - USP, São Paulo - SP, Brasil lucimara@iagusp.usp.br
Philip Massey, Lowell Observatory, Flagstaff, AZ, USA Phil.Massey@lowell.edu
Francesca Matteucci, Department of Astronomy , University of Trieste, Italia matteucci@ts.astro.it
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